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Cross country carnival 

Tomorrow a team of 23 students will represent Marulan PS at the 

District Cross Country carnival at Wollondilly PS.   We wish them 

good luck, we know you will do the school proud.  

 

Assembly 

Please note the date change for our assembly next week, it will be 

on Thursday May 31 at 2:15PM, hosted by 5-6JP.  We hope you can 

join us. 

 

Dental Health Check 

Today staff from NSW Health came to assess student’s teeth.  All 

students who were assessed will have recommendation as to 

whether treatment is required.  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Harrison & Henry from KT reading with Mr Copland 

Term 2 Events 

Tuesday 22 May 

Uniform shop open 8:45am-9:15am 

Tuesday 29 May 

Uniform shop open 8:45am-9:15am 

Thursday 31 May 

ASSEMBLY (5-6)  2.15pm 

Friday 1 June   

Regional Cross Country 

Tuesday 5 June 

Uniform shop open 8:45am-9:15am 

Monday 11 June 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY 

Tuesday 12 June 

District Athletics Carnival 

Uniform shop open 8:45am-9:15am 

P&C Meeting & AGM   5:30PM 

Tuesday 19 June 

Uniform shop open 8:45am-9:15am 

Tuesday 26 June 

Uniform shop open 8:45am-9:15am 

Tuesday 3 July 

ASSEMBLY (4/5) 2.15PM 

Friday 6 July 

Last day Term 2 

 

Term 3 Events 

Monday 23 July 

Staff development day (no students) 

Tuesday July 24 

Students return 

Wednesday August 1 

GCoPS concert Glbn Workers Club 

Wednesday August 22 

Book Fair / Book parade 

Assembly 2-3 

Office news 

Have you changed you phone 

number or address, or emergency 

contacts? 

If so, could you please ensure that 

you contact the office with any 

new or changed details.    

FACEBOOK 

Have you liked us on Facebook?  
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Breakfast Club Roster 

TERM 2  

May 

Tues 22—  Raylene & Jenny 

Wed 23 — Maureen & John 

Thurs 24- Danielle & Debbie 

Fri 25— Narlissa  

Mon 28 —  Col 

Gold coin donation requested. Thank you for 

your  support of our students and school.  

If you are able to assist with breakfast 

club, even just one morning a month, 

please contact the office. 

Please do not send your child/children 
to breakfast club prior to 8:00am as 
there is no supervision. 

Melodia Music at Marulan PS 

Fabulous fun for pre-school aged children. 

Every Tuesday morning during term, 

9.30am— 10:15am in the Community room.    

$5 per child.   All welcome!   

Contact the school for more information 

4841 1573. 


